
Pony Club Tetrathlon Championships 2019 - Open Boys

No. Name Branch Shoot  Swim Total XC Total  Run Total Place Split
Score L.m Score Score Score Score Time Score Champs Champs Champs

1 Harry Kitchener Mid Surrey 840 11.18 1024 1,864 1064 2,928 11.54 748 3,676 13 -870
2 Joshua Mitchell West Warwickshire 860 14.16 1243 2,103 624 2,727 10.57 919 3,646 14 -900
3 Toby Johnson East Cheshire 940 12.07 1066 2,006 1398 3,404 12.20 670 4,074 6 -472
4 Matt Baker Ledbury Hunt 840 10.08 919 1,759 1370 3,129 11.39 793 3,922 10 -624
5 Benjamin Sawyer Vale of Clettwr/Llangeitho 680 12.08 1069 1,749 1400 3,149 11.20 850 3,999 7 -547
6 Jack Wilson West Perthshire 820 11.12 1006 1,826 970 2,796 13.12 514 3,310 20 -1236
7 Adam Carlile Tivyside 880 12.10 1075 1,955 1400 3,355 12.02 724 4,079 5 -467
8 Kieran Harby Quorn Hunt 980 14.14 1237 2,217 1132 3,349 11.17 859 4,208 3 -338
9 Conor Findlay East Down 920 10.21 958 1,878 1264 3,142 11.33 811 3,953 8 -593

11 Scott McIvor Seskinore Harriers 860 10.24 967 1,827 190 2,017 11.14 868 2,885 22 -1661
12 Joshua White North Warwickshire 840 10.05 910 1,750 1216 2,966 15.46 352 3,318 19 -1228
13 Jarvis Lumb Taunton Vale Harriers 860 12.24 1117 1,977 250 2,227 11.50 760 2,987 21 -1559
14 Jack Donaldson South Northumberland 920 11.16 1018 1,938 1400 3,338 11.20 850 4,188 4 -358
15 Luke Townsend Mid Surrey 860 11.06 988 1,848 876 2,724 12.18 676 3,400 16 -1146
16 Harry Barder Beaufort Hunt 780 9.19 877 1,657 386 2,043 11.57 739 2,782 23 -1764
17 Henry Stratton Beaufort Hunt 880 11.08 994 1,874 1374 3,248 12.25 655 3,903 12 -643
18 Alexander Howard Albrighton Hunt 860 9.22 886 1,746 968 2,714 11.59 733 3,447 15 -1099
20 Jack Stephens Brecon & Talybont Hunt 940 13.01 1123 2,063 1228 3,291 10.30 1000 4,291 2 -255
21 Kitt Stephens Brecon & Talybont Hunt 940 12.08 1069 2,009 1022 3,031 11.10 880 3,911 11 -635
22 Alasdair Montgomery North Shropshire Hunt 800 10.23 964 1,764 874 2,638 12.08 706 3,344 18 -1202
23 Will Mitchell New Forest Hunts 900 11.09 997 1,897 686 2,583 11.31 817 3,400 16 -1146
24 Nathaniel Parmenter East Kent Hunt 900 12.24 1117 2,017 1042 3,059 11.09 883 3,942 9 -604
25 Guy Anderson West Warwickshire 960 13.20 1180 2,140 1400 3,540 10.28 1006 4,546 1 0
26 Max Kitchener Mid Surrey 740 10.05 910 1,650 410 2,060 15.00 398 2,458 24 -2088



Pony Club Tetrathlon Championships 2019 - Open Girls

No. Name Branch Shoot  Swim Total XC Total  Run Total Place Split

Score L.m Score Score Score Score Time Score Overall Overall Overall

27 Emma Whitaker Oxenholme 940 10.06 1093 2,033 1400 3,433 5.24 988 4,421 1 0

28 Harriet Green West Warwickshire 800 8.17 976 1,776 482 2,258 6.19 823 3,081 26 -1340

29 Georgina Mitchell West Warwickshire 960 10.12 1111 2,071 746 2,817 6.11 847 3,664 15 -757

30 Sophie Dunlop East Down 780 7.12 886 1,666 1120 2,786 6.06 862 3,648 17 -773

31 Poppy Prince South Notts Hunt 820 8.12 961 1,781 838 2,619 6.20 820 3,439 24 -982

32 Emma Killin Hertfordshire Hunt 960 9.13 1039 1,999 1090 3,089 6.36 772 3,861 7 -560

33 Jennifer Peacock Staintondale Hunt 840 8.16 973 1,813 566 2,379 7.04 688 3,067 28 -1354

34 Amelia Craig Stewartry 860 8.11 958 1,818 1132 2,950 6.18 826 3,776 12 -645

35 Alice Riley Wheatland Hunt 960 8.00 925 1,885 1160 3,045 7.52 544 3,589 21 -832

36 Isobel Twiggs Mendip Farmers' Hunt 920 8.16 973 1,893 0 1,893 6.24 808 2,701 33 -1720

37 Isla Green Beaufort Hunt 740 8.15 970 1,710 652 2,362 7.04 688 3,050 29 -1371

38 Rosie Harris Ledbury Hunt 840 8.21 988 1,828 350 2,178 6.26 802 2,980 30 -1441

39 Ella Eadon Hurworth Hunt 860 9.04 1012 1,872 90 1,962 5.56 892 2,854 32 -1567

40 Becky Storer Wokingham 740 9.11 1033 1,773 724 2,497 5.33 961 3,458 23 -963

41 Kay Errington Tynedale Hunt 880 8.06 943 1,823 1058 2,881 6.44 748 3,629 18 -792

42 Jess Telford Beaufort Hunt 860 10.08 1099 1,959 1330 3,289 6.14 838 4,127 3 -294

43 Willow Andrew Zetland Hunt 780 8.18 979 1,759 1108 2,867 6.03 871 3,738 13 -683

44 Lucy Todd Zetland Hunt 820 8.18 979 1,799 1400 3,199 6.46 742 3,941 5 -480

45 Hannah Raw Zetland Hunt 660 7.24 922 1,582 1242 2,824 6.16 832 3,656 16 -765

46 Ellie Bliss Cotswold Hunt 820 8.11 958 1,778 1228 3,006 6.27 799 3,805 9 -616

47 Meg Stratton Beaufort Hunt 600 8.18 979 1,579 1354 2,933 6.26 802 3,735 14 -686

48 Imogen Howard Albrighton Hunt 740 7.07 871 1,611 1090 2,701 6.37 769 3,470 22 -951

50 Ellen Saunders Cotswold Hunt 800 9.04 1012 1,812 1352 3,164 7.24 628 3,792 11 -629

51 Ines Mitchell New Forest Hunts 700 7.11 883 1,583 616 2,199 6.03 871 3,070 27 -1351

52 Jade England Quorn Hunt 900 8.23 994 1,894 1238 3,132 6.25 805 3,937 6 -484

53 Poppy Clark Beaufort Hunt 980 9.05 1015 1,995 1262 3,257 5.44 928 4,185 2 -236

54 Emily Christopher Pentyrch 840 9.04 1012 1,852 1066 2,918 5.43 931 3,849 8 -572

55 Charlotte Whitaker Oxenholme 920 9.07 1021 1,941 1232 3,173 6.30 790 3,963 4 -458

56 Healey Ramus Romney Marsh 780 7.21 913 1,693 1358 3,051 7.49 553 3,604 20 -817

57 Evelyn Ramus Romney Marsh 840 7.16 898 1,738 190 1,928 8.17 469 2,397 34 -2024

58 Maddy Adamson Beaufort Hunt 700 8.04 937 1,637 1340 2,977 6.19 823 3,800 10 -621

59 Rosa Johnson Zetland Hunt 780 7.20 910 1,690 1350 3,040 7.44 568 3,608 19 -813

61 Rachel Hatherell Beaufort Hunt 920 8.00 925 1,845 602 2,447 7.10 670 3,117 25 -1304

62 Amy Peevers Beaufort Hunt 580 7.11 883 1,463 720 2,183 7.03 691 2,874 31 -1547



Team No Name Branch Score Team Score Placing

1 Harry Kitchener Mid Surrey 3676

15 Luke Townsend Mid Surrey 3400

26 Max Kitchener Mid Surrey 2458

PC Championship Open Boys Teams
Split

Mid Surrey 9,534 1 0



Team No Name Branch Score Team Score Placing

42 Jess Telford Beaufort Hunt 4127

47 Meg Stratton Beaufort Hunt 3735

58 Maddy Adamson Beaufort Hunt 3800

61 Rachel Hatherell Beaufort Hunt 3117

43 Willow Andrew Zetland Hunt 3738

44 Lucy Todd Zetland Hunt 3941

45 Hannah Raw Zetland Hunt 3656

59 Rosa Johnson Zetland Hunt 3608

Zetland Hunt 11,335 2 -327

PC Championship Open Girls Teams
Split

Beaufort Hunt 11,662 1 0



Difference
Team No Name Branch Score Team Score Placing

2 Joshua Mitchell B West Warwickshire 3646

25 Guy Anderson B West Warwickshire 4546

28 Harriet Green G West Warwickshire 3081

29 Georgina Mitchell G West Warwickshire 3664

16 Harry Barder B Beaufort Hunt 2782

17 Henry Stratton B Beaufort Hunt 3903

53 Poppy Clark G Beaufort Hunt 4185

62 Amy Peevers G Beaufort Hunt 2874

PC Championship Open Mixed Team

Beaufort Hunt 10,962 2 -894

West Warwickshire 11,856 1 0



Pony Club Tetrathlon Championships 2019 - Open Boys

Open 6.16

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 XC J Pen Time Time Pen Total pen Final 

1 Harry Kitchener 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 6.54 76 336 1064

2 Joshua Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 230 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 8.19 246 776 624

3 Toby Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.17 2 2 1398

4 Matt Baker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.31 30 30 1370

5 Benjamin Sawyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.45 1400

6 Jack Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 260 7.41 170 430 970

7 Adam Carlile 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.09 1400

8 Kieran Harby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 6.35 38 268 1132

9 Conor Findlay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 6.54 76 136 1264

11 Scott McIvor 0 0 0 0 60 0 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1210 0.00 1210 190

12 Joshua White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.48 184 184 1216

13 Jarvis Lumb 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1150 0.00 1150 250

14 Jack Donaldson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.11 1400

15 Luke Townsend 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70 60 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 480 6.38 44 524 876

16 Harry Barder 0 0 0 0 60 160 70 0 70 60 70 0 130 0 70 0 130 0 0 0 820 7.53 194 1014 386

17 Henry Stratton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.29 26 26 1374

18 Alexander Howard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 360 6.52 72 432 968

20 Jack Stephens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 6.37 42 172 1228

21 Kitt Stephens 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 7.20 128 378 1022

22 Alasdair Montgomery 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 320 7.59 206 526 874

23 Will Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 0 0 0 130 0 70 0 130 0 0 0 590 7.18 124 714 686

24 Nathaniel Parmenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 6.50 68 358 1042

25 Guy Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.12 1400

26 Max Kitchener 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 990 0.00 990 410

24 Clears 4

Optimum Time



Open 6.16

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 XC J Pen Time Time Pen Total pen Final 

27 Emma Whitaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.11 1400

28 Harriet Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 70 0 70 0 230 0 70 0 130 0 60 0 760 7.35 158 918 482

29 Georgina Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 380 8.33 274 654 746

30 Sophie Dunlop 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 180 7.06 100 280 1120

31 Poppy Prince 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 130 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 450 7.12 112 562 838

32 Emma Killin 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 7.21 130 310 1090

33 Jennifer Peacock 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 0 610 8.08 224 834 566

34 Amelia Craig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 6.55 78 268 1132

35 Alice Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 7.11 110 240 1160

36 Isobel Twiggs x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x Walk Thru 0.00

37 Isla Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 460 8.40 288 748 652

38 Rosie Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1050 0.00 1050 350

39 Ella Eadon 0 0 0 60 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1310 0.00 1310 90

40 Becky Storer 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 230 0 580 7.04 96 676 724

41 Kay Errington 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 280 6.47 62 342 1058

42 Jess Telford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 6.15 70 1330

43 Willow Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 6.32 32 292 1108

44 Lucy Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.13 1400

45 Hannah Raw 0 60 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 6.30 28 158 1242

46 Ellie Bliss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 6.37 42 172 1228

47 Meg Stratton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.39 46 46 1354

48 Imogen Howard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 130 7.46 180 310 1090

50 Ellen Saunders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.40 48 48 1352

51 Ines Mitchell 0 0 0 0 60 0 130 0 130 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 130 0 0 0 660 7.18 124 784 616

52 Jade England 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7.07 102 162 1238

53 Poppy Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 6.20 8 138 1262

54 Emily Christopher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 7.08 104 334 1066

55 Charlotte Whitaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 6.35 38 168 1232

56 Healey Ramus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.37 42 42 1358

57 Evelyn Ramus 0 0 0 0 60 0 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1210 0.00 1210 190

58 Maddy Adamson 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0.00 60 1340

59 Rosa Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.41 50 50 1350

61 Rachel Hatherell 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 130 60 70 0 0 0 70 0 130 0 60 0 580 8.05 218 798 602

62 Amy Peevers 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 70 60 0 0 130 0 70 0 0 0 70 0 470 8.01 210 680 720

Optimum Time


